Date&Time

4/9/2021 12:20 AM

4/9/2021 12:35 AM

4/9/2021 4:30 AM
4/9/2021 4:59 AM

4/9/2021 5:10 AM

4/9/2021 5:20 AM

4/9/2021 8:57 AM

4/9/2021 9:13 AM

4/9/2021 9:16 AM

4/9/2021 9:51 AM

4/9/2021 1:16 PM

4/9/2021 2:01 PM

4/9/2021 2:09 PM

4/9/2021 2:10 PM

4/9/2021 2:38 PM

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

BLOTTER IS THE CURRENT DAY UNTIL 11:59 P.M.

Report
RMP21-002237

RMP21-002238

RMP21-002239
RMP21-002240

RMP21-002241

RMP21-002242
RMP21-002244
RMP21-002246
RMP21-002247
RMP21-002248
RMP21-002251
RMP21-002252
RMP21-002253
RMP21-002253

RMP21-002254

Location
800 ROHLWING RD

2409 SCHOOL DR

1900 GOLF RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR

2210 ALGONQUIN RD

3940 PHEASANT DR
1460 GOLF RD

4700 ARBOR DR

2300 ALGONQUIN PKWY
1301 MEIJER DR
KIRCHOFF RD / RAMP

E GOLF RD / WEST DR
1321 GOLF RD

1321 Golf Rd

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE

Type of Call

Public Complaint
Suspicious Auto

Public Service Special
Foot Patrol

Public Indecency

Public Service Building
Check Requested/Officer
Initiated

Public Service Building
Check Requested/Officer
Initiated

Public Service Special
Foot Patrol

Public Service Special
Foot Patrol

Public Service Check For
Well Being
Public Service Check For
Well Being

Public Service Special
Foot Patrol

Disposition

3 - Resolved - no formal report
3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report
3 - Resolved - no formal report
3 - Resolved - no formal report
3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report

Traffic And Related Activity 3 - Resolved - no formal report

Motorist Assistance

Traffic Accident Crash
Village Vehicle

Public Complaint Alarm
(Burglary/Robbery)

Public Complaint Alarm
(Burglary/Robbery)

Public Service Citizen
Assist

4/10/2021 7:50:11 PM

6 - Report to be written - no arrest
3 - Resolved - no formal report
3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Date&Time Report Location Type of Call Disposition
4/9/2021 3:49 PM RMP21-002255 3701 ALGONQUIN RD Department 2 - No Police action required
Service/Activity Assist
Ambulance

4/9/2021 3:59 PM RMP21-002257 EUCLID AVE / KINGS WALK DR Traffic And Related Activity 3 - Resolved - no formal report
Motorist Assistance

4/9/2021 4:45 PM RMP21-002260 3717 ORIOLE LN Public Complaint Juvenile 1 - Unable to Locate
Nuisance/Youth Problem

4/9/2021 5:08 PM RMP21-002261 MEADOW DR / KIRCHOFF RD  Public Complaint Juvenile 3 - Resolved - no formal report
Nuisance/Youth Problem

4/9/2021 7:12 PM RMP21-002265 3901 KIRCHOFF RD Public Complaint Alarm 3 - Resolved - no formal report
(Burglary/Robbery)
4/9/2021 11:51 PM RMP21-002266 1775 ALGONQUIN RD Public Service Check For 3 - Resolved - no formal report
Well Being
4/10/2021 12:00 AM RMP21-002267 1800 WINNETKA CIR Public Service Special 3 - Resolved - no formal report
Foot Patrol

4/10/2021 7:50:11 PM



