



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

BLOTTER IS THE CURRENT DAY UNTIL 11:59 P.M.

Date&Time	Report	Location	Type of Call	Disposition
4/9/2021 12:20 AM	RMP21-002237	800 ROHLWING RD	Public Complaint Suspicious Auto	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/9/2021 12:35 AM	RMP21-002238	2409 SCHOOL DR	Public Service Special Foot Patrol	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/9/2021 4:30 AM	RMP21-002239	1900 GOLF RD	Public Indecency	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/9/2021 4:59 AM	RMP21-002240	1800 WINNETKA CIR	Public Service Building Check Requested/Officer Initiated	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/9/2021 5:10 AM	RMP21-002241	2210 ALGONQUIN RD	Public Service Building Check Requested/Officer Initiated	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/9/2021 5:20 AM	RMP21-002242	3940 PHEASANT DR	Public Service Special Foot Patrol	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/9/2021 8:57 AM	RMP21-002244	1460 GOLF RD	Public Service Special Foot Patrol	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/9/2021 9:13 AM	RMP21-002246	4700 ARBOR DR	Public Service Check For Well Being	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/9/2021 9:16 AM	RMP21-002247	2300 ALGONQUIN PKWY	Public Service Check For Well Being	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/9/2021 9:51 AM	RMP21-002248	1301 MEIJER DR	Public Service Special Foot Patrol	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/9/2021 1:16 PM	RMP21-002251	KIRCHOFF RD / RAMP	Traffic And Related Activity Motorist Assistance	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/9/2021 2:01 PM	RMP21-002252	E GOLF RD / WEST DR	Traffic Accident Crash Village Vehicle	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
4/9/2021 2:09 PM	RMP21-002253	1321 GOLF RD	Public Complaint Alarm (Burglary/Robbery)	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/9/2021 2:10 PM	RMP21-002253	1321 Golf Rd	Public Complaint Alarm (Burglary/Robbery)	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/9/2021 2:38 PM	RMP21-002254	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	Public Service Citizen Assist	3 - Resolved - no formal report

4/10/2021 7:50:11 PM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

BLOTTER IS THE CURRENT DAY UNTIL 11:59 P.M.

Date&Time	Report	Location	Type of Call	Disposition
4/9/2021 3:49 PM	RMP21-002255	3701 ALGONQUIN RD	Department Service/Activity Assist Ambulance	2 - No Police action required
4/9/2021 3:59 PM	RMP21-002257	EUCLID AVE / KINGS WALK DR	Traffic And Related Activity Motorist Assistance	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/9/2021 4:45 PM	RMP21-002260	3717 ORIOLE LN	Public Complaint Juvenile Nuisance/Youth Problem	1 - Unable to Locate
4/9/2021 5:08 PM	RMP21-002261	MEADOW DR / KIRCHOFF RD	Public Complaint Juvenile Nuisance/Youth Problem	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/9/2021 7:12 PM	RMP21-002265	3901 KIRCHOFF RD	Public Complaint Alarm (Burglary/Robbery)	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/9/2021 11:51 PM	RMP21-002266	1775 ALGONQUIN RD	Public Service Check For Well Being	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/10/2021 12:00 AM	RMP21-002267	1800 WINNETKA CIR	Public Service Special Foot Patrol	3 - Resolved - no formal report

4/10/2021 7:50:11 PM